24,	Lot	1,	Paliga-

wang	Matanda,	Relocation	Site,	Lantic,	Carmona,	Cavite	
and	 (2)	Blk.	28,	Lot	18,	Ph-7B,	Elliston	Place,	Brgy.	Pa-

song	Camachile	2,	Gen.	Trias	City,	Cavite	 to	satisfy	 the	
mortgage	 indebtedness	 which	 as	 of	 August	 18,	 2025	
amounts	 to	 ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY 

THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TEN PESOS 

and 17/100 (P1,763,810.17),	 Philippine	 Currency,	 inclu-

sive	 of	 interest,	 penalties	 and	 other	 charges	 as	 of	 said	
date	 but	 exclusive	 of	 all	 other	 charges	 incidental	 to	 this	
foreclosure	and	sale,	 the	undersigned	Sheriff	will	 sell	 at	
public	auction	on	December	10	2025	at	10:00	o'clock	 in

[...]

Gil	Puyat	Avenue,	Makati	City,	against	ANTONIO	
M.	NATIAL	married	to	JULIET	S.	NATIAL	with	postal	address	
at	#2814	F.B.	HARRISONS	ST.,	SAN	RAFAEL,	PASAY	CITY,	
METRO	 MANILA,	 to	 satisfy	 the	 mortgage	 indebtedness	
which	 as	April	 24,	 2023	 amounted	 to	THREE	 	 HUNDRED		
SEVENTY	EIGHT		THOUSAND		NINE	HUNDRED	EIGHTY	
EIGHT	PESOS		&	79/100	(P378,988.79),	Philippine	Curren-

cy	excluding	penalties,	attorney’s	fees,		and	expenses	of	the	
foreclosure,	 the	undersigned	aunthorized	Sheriff	will	sell	at	
public	auction	on	December	22,	2025	at	9:00	in	the	morning	
or	soon	thereafter,	at	the	Regional	Trial	Court,	Naic,	Cavite,

[...]

the	 Mortgagor,	 SPS.	 CESAR	 CAMBA	 PERALTA	 and	
MARICAR	AGUILA	PERALTA,	with	residence	and	postal	
address	at	83B	Red	Street,	Rainbow	Village,	Brgy.	Ka-

layaan,	Angono,	Rizal,	to	satisfy	the	mortgage	indebted-

ness	which	as	of	October	20,	2025	amounts	 to	THREE	
MILLION	 TWO	 HUNDRED	 NINETY	 ONE	 THOUSAND	
SEVEN	HUNDRED	THIRTY	THREE	PESOS	and	80/100	
(P3,291,733.80),	 Philippine	 Currency,	 inclusive	 of	 inter-
est,	service	charge,	penalties	up	to	the	date	of	sale,	fore-

closure	expenses,	and	other	bank	charges	and	attorneys	
fees,	 the	 undersigned	 Sheriff	 will	 sell	 at	 public	 auction	
on	22	DEC	2025	at	 10:00	o’clock	 in	 the	morning	up	 to

[...]

Pastor	St.,	Ibaan,	Batangas,	against	the	
Respondents-Mortgagors,	SPS. JENELYN F. DE VEGA 

and MICHAEL VINCENT R. DE VEGA,	with	residence	at	
Blk.	2,	Lot	19	Somerset	9,	Brgy.	Navarro,	Gen.	Trias	City,	
Cavite,	to	satisfy	the	mortgage	indebtedness	which	as	of	
July	28,	2025	amounts	to	ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED 

THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY PE-

SOS and 24/100 (P1,635,140.24), Philippine	 Currency,	
inclusive	of	interest	and	penalty	charges	as	of	said	date,	
but	exclusive	of	all	 legal	 fees,	and	all	other	charges	 in-

cidental	to	this	foreclosure	sale,	the	undersigned	Sheriff	
will	sell	at	public	auction	on	December 10, 2025 at 10:00